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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/13-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.59.059 

84.62.000 

84.63.029 

84.63.029 

85.01 

85.01 

85.02.000 

85.04.019 

85.11.009 

85.11.009 

85.12.019 

85.13.009 

85.13.009 

85.13.009 

85.14.039 

Description of Goods 

Hose and. pipe braiding machines 

Hydraulic blind rivetting tools and 
intensifiers 

Magnetic stirrers - industrial types only 

Marine toilets 

Paraffin scraping wire line units 

Plasi tificator machine 

Portable refrigerator/food warmers (AC/DC) 

Sheet glass washing machine 

Tension units 

Thermal and wet laminating machines 

Ball, roller or needle roller bearings 

Bearings catridge blocks 

Torsionally rigid flexible all steel 
couplings 

Double sealed valve actuator 

Electric direct drive quarter turn valve 
acutators 

Electro magnet 

Re·chargeable nickIe cadmium batteries 

Continuous heat sealing machine 

Tube furnace 

Paraffin wax baths 

EXISTING APPROVAL 
Data transmission modems, multispeed, as 
may be approved codex LSI EV29 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Data transmission modems, multispeed, as 
may be approved codex LSI EV29 - codex 
8250 LDSU 
Digi tal keypad assembly 

Talking auto car burglar alarms 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

AUCKLAND 
Lead Inds (1966 ) Ltd 
Peterkin St 
Wingate 
LOWER BUTT 
Busm Co of New Zealand Ltd 
PO Box 35·111 
WELLINGTON 
Alfa·Laval (NZ) Ltd 
ct· PO Box 1316 
HAMILTON 
Coamercial Enterprises Ltd 
ct· PO Box 1311 
AUCKLAND 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

10 

10 

99 

AustoH Drilling Services Pty Ltd 10 
ct· Alpha Customs Services 
PO Box 360 
MEW PL YMOUl'H 
Chemby Vinyl Limited 10 
PO Box 12741 
AUCKLAND 
Rovings Engineering 
ct· Daniel Silva 
Tariff Consultant 
PO Box 2574 
AUCKLAND 
Thermal Windows Ltd 
PO Box 28 081 
CHRISTCHURCH 
Auckland Transformer Co Ltd 
ct· PO Box 1311 
AUCKLAND 
Alpha Graphic Laminating 
14 Durham Street 
CHRISTCHURCH 
John Brooks Ltd 
PO Box 7429 
CHRISTCHURCH 2 
John Brooks Ltd 
PO Box 7429 
CHRISTCHURCH 2 
Saeco Adi Limited 
PO Box 22256 
OTAHUHU 
Moyes and Groves Limited 
PO Box 12644 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 
Moyes and Groves Limi ted 
PO Box 12644 
Penrose 
AUCKLAND 
Hydrocast Industries Ltd 
Wai tete Road 
WAlHI 
Arthur Martin (Sales) Ltd 
PO Box 2748 
AUCKLAND I 
Intermed Medical Ltd 
PO Box 33268 
TAKAPUNA 
Pacific Steel Limited 
ct· Service Haulage Limited 
PO Box 1549 
AUCKLAND 
Sutton Malcolm Ltd 
ct· Mogal Tariff Consultancy 
PO Box 6102 
Wellesley Street 
AUCKLAND 

Datacraft Limi ted 
ct· Shackleton Customs Liaited 
PO Box 2286 
WELLINGTON 

Digi tal Mirco Systems Ltd 
ct· Denny I: Roys (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 37·663 
Parnell 
AUCKLAND 
Collector of Customs 
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Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

WN 521734 

WN 521579 

AK 5046170 

AK 504741C 

WN 521753 

AK 504627A 

AK 504625E 

CH 540827L 

AK 504626C 

CH 5408250 

CH 540814J 

CH 540820C 

AK 504810K 

AK 504575E 

AK 504576C 

AK 504868A 

AK 5046200 

AK 504811 

AK 504811H 

AK 504864J 

520166H 

WN 521787 

AK 504623J 

AK 504618B 

No. 53-

'Category 
of 

Appn. 
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